24.5 mm
3.50 mm
2X8PIN CONNECTOR
WITHOUT SCREWS
13.0 mm
9.25 mm
28.8 mm
3.75 mm
7.
05
 m
m
20
.7
5
m
m
13
.2
 m
m
22
.6
5
m
m
Copyright © 2025, UAB TELTONIKA NETWORKS. Specifications and information given in this document are subject to change by UAB TELTONIKA NETWORKS without prior notice.
FLYER // 2X8PIN CONNECTOR WITHOUT SCREWS // ORDER CODE: PR4IO16K
TECHNICAL DATA
GENERAL ADDITIONAL
Voltage rating
Current rating
300 V
8 A
1600 V
24 – 16 AWG
9 – 10 mm
3.5 mm
Withstand voltage
Wire range  AWG
Strip length
Pitch
0.2 – 1.5 mm²
8
2
Conductor cross section
Positions per level
Levels
Temperature range
Insulator material
-40°C + 105°C
PA66
Copper alloy
Sn plated
Internal contacts material
Internal contacts finishing
RoHS
REACH